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SCHOOL TOWN SCHOOL RATE LIBRARY RATE TOTAL RATE

ALDEN BENNINGTON 41.744465 41.744465

ALEXANDER ATTICA 21.145210 21.145210

BENNINGTON 46.989360 46.989360

MIDDLEBURY 21.145210 21.145210

ATTICA ATTICA 15.974079 0.288457 16.262536

BENNINGTON 35.498485 0.641025 36.139510

JAVA 19.969176 0.360599 20.329775

MIDDLEBURY 15.974079 0.288457 16.262536

ORANGEVILLE 15.974079 0.288457 16.262536

SHELDON 20.220354 0.365135 20.585489

WETHERSFIELD 15.974079 0.288457 16.262536

FILLMORE GENESEE FALLS 12.890004 0.347043 13.237047

PIKE 12.890002 0.347044 13.237046

HOLLAND JAVA 18.410375 18.410375

SHELDON 18.643418 18.643418

IROQUOIS BENNINGTON 36.229919 36.229919

KESHEQUA GENESEE FALLS 20.264298 0.501819 20.766117

LETCHWORTH CASTILE 13.691374 0.592358 14.283732

EAGLE 13.691374 0.592358 14.283732

GAINESVILLE 13.691374 0.592358 14.283732

GENESEE FALLS 13.691374 0.592358 14.283732

PIKE 13.691374 0.592358 14.283732

WARSAW 13.691374 0.592358 14.283732

WETHERSFIELD 13.691374 0.592358 14.283732

2017 - 2018  School Tax Rates



9/1/2017 Page 2 of 2

SCHOOL TOWN SCHOOL RATE LIBRARY RATE TOTAL RATE
2017 - 2018  School Tax Rates

PAVILION COVINGTON 20.845914 20.845914

MIDDLEBURY 20.428989 20.428989

PERRY CASTILE 16.641376 0.510766 17.152142

COVINGTON 16.641462 0.510768 17.152230

PERRY 16.641414 0.510765 17.152179

WARSAW 16.641947 0.510782 17.152729

PIONEER ARCADE 13.895126 0.239260 14.134386

EAGLE 13.197297 0.227800 13.425097

JAVA 16.497760 0.280141 16.777901

SHELDON 16.705439 0.288355 16.993794

WETHERSFIELD 13.197297 0.227800 13.425097

WARSAW GAINESVILLE 20.354842 0.110325 20.465167

JAVA 25.443552 0.137906 25.581458

MIDDLEBURY 20.354842 0.110325 20.465167

ORANGEVILLE 20.354842 0.110325 20.465167

WARSAW 20.354973 0.110326 20.465299

WETHERSFIELD 20.354842 0.110325 20.465167

WYOMING ATTICA 15.013887 0.220781 15.234668

COVINGTON 15.320293 0.225287 15.545580

MIDDLEBURY 15.013887 0.220781 15.234668

PERRY 15.320293 0.225287 15.545580

WARSAW 15.013887 0.220781 15.234668

YORK PERRY 20.673876 20.673876
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